© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Interval
Rev: 1-A-061016
THD2 SERIES
Description
The THD2 Series combines accurate timing circuitry with high

RT is used when external
adjustment is ordered.
Ordering Information
MODEL OUTPUT
RATING
INPUT
VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY
THD2C420 20A 120VAC External 0.1 - 10s
THD2C423 20A 120VAC External 0.1 - 10m
THD2C433 20A 120VAC Onboard 0.1 - 10m
THD2C620 20A 230VAC External 0.1 - 10s
THD2C633 20A 230VAC Onboard 0.1 - 10m
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Interval